Nevada State USBC Board of Directors

Term

Term

Name Start Expires USBC # Email
President
Tony Martin (GRS) 2025 2028 1559-2929 |armartind7@charter.net
1st Vice President
George Burruel (CR) 2023 2026 8109-5835 |Georgethedj7655@yahoo.com
2nd Vice President
VACANT 2024 2027



mailto:armartin47@charter.net
mailto:Georgethedj7655@yahoo.com

Directors

VACANT Dir #1 2024 2027

Todd Hyman (CC) Dir #2 2024 2027 2596-6258 |todd.hyman@reagan.com

Jim Eckerson (SN) Dir #3 2024 2027 11-779203 |bigbeardedbowler@gmail.com
Dodie Melendez (SN) Dir #4 2024 2027 8014-85722 |dodiemelendez@gmail.com
Douglas Love (SN) Dir #5 2024 2027 8014-91809 |djlovei@me.com



mailto:bigbeardedbowler@gmail.com
mailto:dodiemelendez@gmail.com
mailto:djlove1@me.com

Leevon Pilster Dir #6 2025 2028 8012-26799 |Ispilster@yahoo.com

Jim Hicks (GRS) Dir #7 2025 2028 1559-9687 |cookieman101@yahoo.com
VACANT Dir #8 2025 2028

Daniel Dunbar (CC) Dir #9 2025 2028 6238-210 |alexzandra6957@yahoo.com
Erik McNair (CR) Dir #10 2025 2028 152-2686 |erik627@me.com



mailto:cookieman101@yahoo.com
mailto:alexzandra6957@yahoo.com
mailto:erik627@me.com

Vickie Rutledge (CC) Dir #11 2023 2026 4190-1269 |vrutledge@ymail.com
Bill Pilster (GRS) Dir #12 2023 2026 8012-26800 |bill.pilster@yahoo.com
Vern Vernazzaro (SN) Dir #13 2023 2026 1560-648 |vernazzarov@gmail.com
Cami Stephenson (Elko) Dir #14 2023 2026 4191-212 |Cstephen66@gmail.com
VACANT Dir #15 2026



mailto:vrutledge@ymail.com
mailto:Cstephen66@gmail.com

Association Manager

Cheryl Hicks (GRS)

4198-1986

Cheryls1958@att.net



mailto:Cheryls1958@att.net

